Spis serwiséw

ELTERM’ ELTERM 2023.09

Grzejemy jak Kawaleria®

Chetmno

Miejscowosé
Bolestawiec
Chojnéw
Gtogow
Jelenia Gora
Jelenia Gora
Jelenia Gora
Ktodzko
Luban
Watbrzych
Wroctaw

Miejscowosé
Chetmno
Chetmno

Bydgoszcz
Torun
Inowroctaw

Wtoctawek

Miejscowosé
Biata Podlaska
Biata Podlaska

Chetm
Deblin
Lublin
tukéw
Zamosé
Zamosé

Miejscowosé
tagow Lubuski
Miedzyrzecz
Zielona Gora

Miejscowosé
Kutno
todz
£6dz
todz
Pabianice
Pabianice

Miejscowosé
Chrzanéw

Jabtonka

Krakéw
Krakow
Krakéw
Krakow
Przeciszéw
Przeginia
Nowy Sacz
Tenczynek
Wegrzce Wielkie

Zakopane

86-200

Kod
59-700
59-225
67-200
58-560
58-560
58-560
57-300
59-800
58-302
42-142

Kod
86-200
86-200

88 - 110

87-800 P.H.U."Pralgaz - Service - Express" Janusz Grygowski, ul. Jagiellofiska 13/15/40

Kod
21-500
21-500
22-100
08-530
20-140
21-400
22-400
22-400

Kod
66-220
66-300
66-300

Kod
99-300
93-247
91-725
90-727
95-200
95-200

Kod
32-500

34-480

32-070
32-130
31-949
31-530
32-641
32-049
33-300
32-067
32-002
34-500

Doradztwo serwisowe - Elterm

Tomasz Nowakowski - kierownik serwisu kottéw

Wojewddztwo dolnoslaskie
JAREX, Rejman Jarostaw, PL. Wolnosci 10
Zdzistaw Koscik ul. Legnicka 40/1
Artmedia Serwis Jarostaw Stolc, ul. Generata Sikorskiego 41
Green House, , Adrian Koztowski, , ul. Gimnazjalna 5/4
Centrum Serwisowe Master Service Stawomir Gadzina, Wojcieszyce 75
Grzegorz Michalski ul. Wolnosci 254.
JEDREK A. Karpiewski PL. Koscielny 6/3
Materiaty Instalacyjne Delta Instal Bartosz Kaczmarek, Koscielnik 1D
JB Instal Jakub Bieluszko, ul. Chatubiriskiego 12/1

P.H.U. "Pralgaz - Service - Express" Janusz Grygowski, ul. Dokerska 13/20

Wojewddztwo kujawsko - pomorskie
Serwis fabryczny
Tomasz Nowakowski - kierownik serwisu kottw
Serwis fabryczny Tomasz Nowakowski
Serwis fabryczny Tomasz Nowakowski
Jan - Raf, Jan Wiéniewski, Storisko 103

Wojewddztwo lubelskie
Premax, Arkadiusz Prejzner ul. Pétnocna 6
P.P.H.U. DUET ul. Orzechowa 46/3
HYDROLUX Jézef tukaszewski ul. Mtodowskiej 19
KOLGAZ Romuald Kolada, ul. Krélowej Jadwigi 14
Akwa-Therm.pl, ul. Rudnicka 44
Ftfpoland Mariusz Korszen, Biardy 32.
AREX Marek Zawislak Szopinek 98
Tomasz Sowa, Lipsko Kosobudy 100B

Wojewddztwo lubuskie
SERWIS CB NAVI Artur Piasecki, Pozrzadto 37/1
Elektromechanika mgr Ed. Kaminiarczyk ul. Mickiewicza 82
PHU AGNIK Stawomir Baranowski, ul. Kraljevska 28/4

Wojewddztwo tédzkie
God-Therm, Arkadiusz Godycki-Cwirko, takoszynska 10
ABC SERWIS ul. Jaracza 42/26
ARSAT - Arkadiusz Gadek, ul. Setna 26
Boiler & Serwis, Ryszard Wojtczak, ul. Wieckowskiego 31/23a
ZENMAR Zenon Wolny ul. Mokra 16/18mi1 bL.211
Marcin tagiewski ul. Kasztanowa 7

Wojewddztwo matopolskie
DMS ARCHIVER Dariusz Hojot, Stara Huta 19B

Firma Remontowo-Instalacyjna Pabloo Sp. z 0.0., Pawet Rapacz,
Biszczakéw 20

Mikulski Krzysztof, Czernichéw ul. Krakowska 10

Ryszard Kotaczek, Biskupice 54, Koszyce

PHU Sebex Sebastian Rusnarczyk, Gozdzikowa 8B, 30-434 Krakéw
Grupa Instalacyjna sp. z 0.0., ul. Grzegdrzecka 12/8 A

ETG - Elektryczna Technika Grzewcza Marcin Grabecki, ul. Boconek 6
ZGElektro-System Grzegorz Zmysto, Czubrowice 231

ELEKTRIS M. Zwolinski Ktodne 300, 34 - 654 Mecina

P.H.U. Instalator, Stefan Kubicach, , Rudno 209

Krzysztof Wasowski Strumiany 89

Firma ustugowa MANKA, W.Strama, ul. Skibéwki 14A

ul.

4 “\'\'

519 828 919

Telefon
696 348 386, 75 734 35 76
76 818 12 22, 605 310 703
512 614 146
501 545 047
785 743 405
577 040 656
502103 177
512 579 896
669 932 255
601688 828

Telefon
56 692 06 06
519 828 919
519 828 919
519 828 919
883768 383

601688 828

Telefon
83 342 8115, 601211 847, 601 817 250
501005 100, 83 344 00 02
82 564 3105, 564 3105, 602 574 567
506 032 978
535535 750
72219 224
603 425 763
796 888 741

Telefon
790 651280
95 742 9215, 604 527 665
68 479 66 98, 504 187 220

Telefon
24 254 27 49, 510 159 145
609 202 054, 725 903 627
503 049 659
508 050 259
42 215 09 45, 502 545 417
504063105

Telefon
691589 864

797 994 011

504189 231

608 504 939

601562 682

576 365129

601984 617

537 570 561

601083 817/ 697 083 817
798 675 062

601908 009

604 866 372



Miejscowosé
Jabtonna
tomianki

Ptorisk

Radom

Siedlce
Warszawa

Warszawa

Miejscowosé
Kedzierzyn - Kozle
Kedzierzyn - Kozle
Kedzierzyn - Kozle

Jemielnica

Opole

Miejscowosé
Agatowka
Rzeszéw
Rzeszéw
Rzeszéw

Tuszyma

Miejscowosé
Biatystok
Dabrowa Biatostocka

Miejscowosé
Bytonia
Chojnice
Gdarisk
Gdynia / Gdansk
Kaczki
Pruszcz Gdanski

Miejscowosé
Bedzin
Bielsko - Biata
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Katowice
Kalety
Mystowice
Siemianowice Slaskie
Zabtocie
Zabrze

Miejscowosé
Kielce

Ostrowiec
Swigtokrzyski

Miejscowosé
Elblag
Etk

Gizycko
Mitomtyn

Olsztyn
Orzysz

Miejscowosé
Ciszkowo
Gniezno
Janowiec Wikp.
Kalisz
Koto
Osieczna
Pita
Poznan
Poznan
Konin
Szydtowo
Wagrowiec

Miejscowosé

Gryfice
Kamier Pomorski
Szczecin
Szczecin
Swieszyno

Kod
05-110
05-092
09-100
26-640
08-110
04-157
04-157

Kod
47-206
47-220
47-220
47-133
45-109

Kod
37-464
35-077
35-328
35-232
39-321

Kod
15-680
16-200

Kod
83-210
89-600
80-390
81-601
83-034
83-210

Kod
42-500
43-316
42-200
42-200
42-200
40-373
42-660
41-400
41-103
43-246
43-246

Kod
25-327

27-400

Kod
82-300
19-300

11-500

14-140
10-419
12-250

Kod
64-700
62-200
88-430
62-800
62-600
64-113
64-920
62-030
62-030
62-510
64-930
62-100

72-300
72-400
71-246
70-850
76-024

Wojewddztwo mazowieckie
Elektryker Radostaw Musel, ul. Le$na 17F/50
MTK Krzysztof Terczynski, ul. Krzywa 27
Mirostaw Ruciriski ul. Toruriska 17
EL-PAW Pawet Pieczeniak, ul. Srednia 38B, Makéw - Skaryszew
FHU Dariusz Kruczynski, ul. Bajkowa 44
TEWAR Arkadiusz Jabtoriski ul. Chmielna 106 b/57
Oleksandr Klymenko

Wojewdédztwo opolskie
Karol Smolka ul. Chtodnicka 45
Novvolt, ul. Gajowa 28
ELDOM - SERWIS ul. Gtowackiego 12a/1
Zimmermann-House, ul. Edwarda Strzeleckiego 4D
EKO-LIVE, Jacek Krzysztofczyk, ul. Korneckiego 6

Wojewddztwo podkarpackie
GREEN TECH - PRZEMYStAW SARNA, , ul. Kalinowa 22
Krzysztof Sty$ ul. Dominikarska 8/24
F.R.B. BKM Bohdan Mréz ul. Paderewskiego 45
P.P.U.H."JANUSZ" Janusz Mieszawski, ul. J.Hanasiewicza 13A
Leszek Topor Tuszyma 218 k/Mielca

Wojewédztwo podlaskie
Elektra Kardo s.c.. ul. Produkcyjna 59/1

Rad-Instal Ustugi Hydrauliczne Mateusz Raducha, ul. Ostrowie 15

Wojewddztwo pomorskie
Jan Dembicki, il. Gtowna 2B
Mirostaw Stopa ul. Sobierajczyka 7
AGAMEX ul. Batorego 37
Kazimierz Cupisz ul. Afrodyty 25
Artur Papakul - Ustugi serwisowe ul. Gdariska 10

Ustugi Hydrauliczne Jan Dembicki ul. Gtdwna, Bytonia.

Wojewddztwo $laskie
F.H.U. PAL-TRANZ-RLC, ul. Paryska 3
Stanistaw Wtodarczyk, ul. Bartnicza 10
NOWOCZESNY DOM ul. Sw. Rocha 8 (Lubelska 30A)
Z.H.U. KRZYS AL Wolnosci 11
DOM-EKO Clima, ul. Zyzna 15¢
Wtodzimierz Pil$niak ul. Wiosny Ludéw 12/3
EL-TOM Tomasz Szczesniak, ul. 1-go Maja 39
Budspaw-Ben Beniamin Rytko, ul. K. Miarki 32g/71
Instal-Drek Szczechowski Dariusz, ul. Obroficéw Warszawy 10
Firma Thermotechnika Firma Wielobranzowa, Rafat Sepetowski, ul. Rolna 15¢
DOMI INSTAL Grzegorz Panuszko ul. Franklina Roosevelta 33/3

Wojewddztwo Swigtokrzyskie
P.H.U. TERMEX Marcin Pindral ul. Wielkopolska 3/2

DAR-GAZ Dariusz Gajos, Samsonowicza 18k

Wojewddztwo warminisko-mazurskie
Rajmund Gburzynski ul. Traugutta 68
Wentoklimat Jacek Jankowski, ul. Teczowa 7
Piotr Kokociriski Serwis Urzadzen Grzewczych i Wentylacyjnych,
ul. Olsztyriska 3C
Instal Mix J&A Sp. z 0.0., Jacek Kociotek, ul. Jarzebinowa 9A
DOM EKO ul. Zelazna 4

Kazimierz Pigtczak, Grzegorze 9/2

Wojewddztwo wielkopolskie
EkoAutomatyka Marcin Sieminiak. Os. Parkowe 3A
MAK-BUD M. Switata, Wetnica 20
Ustugi Instalacyjne wod.-kan. C.0., Pawet Wozniak, ul. Dworcowa 18/2
KWADRAT Krystian Krzywda ul. Dobrzecka 19
ZU-KREIS Robert Puszczyk, ul. Sienkiewicza 43/4
KAL-SYSTEM Krzysztof Jasinski, ul. Krzywinska 81, Kakolewo
WAT Wtadystaw May ul. Ob. Helu 17
Mariusz Stasiak, Lubon ul. 11 Listopada 145
Marcin Stasiak, Lubonr ul. 11 Listopada 145
ART.-DOM-SERWIS ul. Slesifiska 7
Mirostawem Btaszczykiem, Nowy Dwér 8/2
ELDOM Stawomir Przyborski ul. Rogozifiska 29E

Wojewddztwo zachodnio - p
Edward Grabalski ul. Pocztowa 9
Krzysztof Czacherski, ul. Szymanowskiego 27
Bogdek sp z 0.0., Dariusz Rybacki, ul. Zawadzkiego 2/17
Calesco Stanistaw Dokowski ul. Tczewska 32, 70-850 Szczecin
BENY" Barttomiej Truszkowski, Swieszyno 61

Telefon
502 269 336
601302 220
23 66279 48, 604 576 389, 798 491767
690 005 456
664 827 261
22 830 08 29, 501162 992
669 782 377

Telefon
602 590 248
602 468 790
77 483 46 00
77 463 25 02 wew. 23, 606 368 492
77 45 47 907

Telefon
504 302 299
791679 282
609 871 361
502 322 804
17 381 4104, 602 730 375

Telefon
85 653 30 06, 85 654 16 66
503 364 612

Telefon
696450756
52 397 71 65, 603 791888
58 345 36 36
58 621 47 89, 602 328 313
534 085 485, 786 170 815

696450756

Telefon
322670011, 601 420 659
606 970 299

34 368 06 02, 604 467 312, 604 231186
34 36145 98, 509 163 491, 601 885 510
34 365 00 65, 501 245 023

790 592 706

667 396 088

502173 373

32735 64 57, 602 449 907

602 257 096

513108 922

Telefon
503 976 424

41247 4575, 41262 0938, 601 495 467

Telefon
5523258 96
501045 546

690 248 445

664 479 610
89 5391017, 608 080 396, 608 080 397
692 813 534

Telefon
503 957 063
667 300 676
691964 591
62 764 21 45, 601567 073, 601 861804
603 973 297
601576 427
601281203
797 191 419
502193 288
507 469 449, 632 703 907
501051504
67 268 53 98,

Telefon
91384 88 64 od 8" do 18"
784 550 061
502 399 122
914 690 875
792 364 142



